Advantage：
● UL certificate;
● IP65 Internal driver;
● Adjustable CCT and Power;
● Input voltage 120-277VAC / 120-347VAC;
● Light is soft and uniform, safe to eyes;
● 0-10V dimming..
Application：

SZ-BL24WXX-P-ACP LED Bollard Light 3360 Lm      Adjustable
14W/19W/24W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-BL24W01-P-ACP
SZ
Company Name
BL
LED Bollard
Light
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
24W:14/19/24W  3000K/4000K/5000K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage ACP XX
24W
Angle
150° 120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
01  Model 01
02  Model 02
03  Model 03
04  Model 04
05  Model 05
06  Model 06
     Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K
P
With Photocell Sensor
P
SZ-BL-Base-R6.4
Accessories
(Standard)
Accessories
(Optional)
Packing / Weight:
Model SZ-BL24W01-P-ACP SZ-BL24W02-P-ACP SZ-BL24W03-P-ACP SZ-BL24W04-P-ACP SZ-BL24W05-P-ACP SZ-BL24W06-P-ACP
Size 8.03*8.03*12" 8.03*8.03*15.24" 8.03*8.03*15.24" 8.03*8.03*14.37" 8.03*8.034*14.37" 15.35*15.35*15"
QTY/CTN 1 1 1 1 1 1
N.W 2.58Kg 2.04Kg 1.9Kg 2.22Kg 2.41Kg 2.59Kg
G.W 2.98Kg 2.34Kg 2.2Kg 2.52Kg 2.71Kg 2.9Kg
LED Bollard Light
Specifications
Housing
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V, Optional 120-347V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of
100%to 10%. PF > 0.9.
CCT and CRI
Adjustable:3000K/4000K/5000K. CRI 70.
Angle
150°
Operating Temperature
Suitable for use in -40° C to 45° C (-40° F to 113° F).
Efficacy
Up to 140 lumens per watt.
Lifespan
L70 >50,000 Hours at 25°C (77°F).
Certifications
UL Listed for wet locations, FCC compliant, IP65 rated.
Warranty
5-year limited warranty.
Light Distribution Testing Parameters
LED Bollard Light
SZ-BL24W02-P-ACP
SZ-BL24W03-P-ACP]